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MOLD NO
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7.900±.060

6.000 .080
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5.950
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.076

.025

.025

.040

R.437

.200
TYP.

1.481

5.581

6.651

5.920

.120 LAND

NECK FINISH
BOTTLE
WEIGHT
( 5 GR)

OVERFLOW
CAPACITY
(  38 CC)

"T" DIA "E" DIA "H" DIM "S" DIM "I" DIA MATERIAL

110-400 97.0 3036.2 4.331
4.297

4.211
4.177

.612

.582
.075
.045 3.737 MIN HDPE

CKDRAUTHREVISION RECORDSYMDATE

MATERIAL RECYCLE CODE

DECO DRIVE LUGS

OCEAN STATE PACKAGING
EXTRUSION AND INJECTION BLOW MOLDED BOTTLES

96 OZ. BARREL

6/16/15 SS-1333-OS

KSNHDPE FULL

.125 TALL CAVITY NO.

"M" STYLE THREAD
 
5 THREADS PER INCH
 
PITCH - .200
 
ONE FULL TURN OF THREAD
 

SEE DETAIL  A

#

SECTION  A-A

(12) RIBS AS SHOWN
30  APART

SCALE  3.000
SECTION  B-B

(48) RIBS AS SHOWN
7.5  APART

SCALE  5.000
DETAIL  A
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